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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 8 6 4 4 1 

Shane Wiskus35
EVO

5.200 6.000 5.7005.3005.7005.600Diff:1 
8.1508.950 7.750 8.500 8.8009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
84.85014.800 13.85013.800 14.40013.45014.550Final:

Place: 3 11 3 2 13 2 

Yul Moldauer2
5280 Gym

5.200 6.600 5.2005.8006.1005.800Diff:2 
8.0008.600 7.250 8.350 8.4009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
84.45015.000 13.20014.150 14.35013.35014.400Final:

Place: 9 6 8 5 6 3 

Cameron Bock31
Univ Michigan

5.200 5.700 5.2005.2005.7005.400Diff:3 
8.4008.200 7.950 8.400 8.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
82.95014.300 13.60013.600 14.20013.65013.600Final:

Place: 7 14 12 8 14 4 

Taylor Christopulos30
Univ Nebraska

5.200 5.200 4.9004.9005.3005.800Diff:4 
8.2507.950 7.900 8.400 8.9509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
81.90014.150 13.15013.300 14.35013.20013.750Final:

Place: 12 26 5 11 8 5 

Riley Loos22
Stanford

5.600 5.500 5.2005.8005.5005.200Diff:5 
8.3508.250 6.600 8.200 8.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
81.80014.100 13.55014.000 14.60012.10013.450Final:

Place: 15 21 2 9 20 6 

Donnell Whittenburg17
Salto

5.200 5.400 5.1006.0005.1006.400Diff:6 
7.5507.100 7.350 8.450 8.7508.850Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
81.15014.150 12.65014.450 14.05012.45013.400Final:

Place: 13 12 7 29 2 7 

Jeremy Bischoff11
Stanford

4.800 5.700 5.6005.0005.1005.200Diff:7 
8.4008.200 8.200 8.700 7.2009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
81.15012.900 14.00013.700 13.85013.30013.400Final:

Place: 14 25 11 12 17 8 

Fuzzy Benas20
Univ Oklahoma

5.200 5.200 5.5004.7005.5005.500Diff:8 
7.4507.900 6.650 8.750 8.8509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
80.65014.050 12.95013.450 14.65012.15013.400Final:

Place: 26 16 15 13 16 9 

Brandon Nguyen36
Stanford

5.200 5.500 5.4004.6004.8004.900Diff:9 
7.6507.900 8.050 8.550 8.5009.100Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
79.75014.000 13.05013.150 14.00012.85012.700Final:

Place: 20 31 26 14 5 10 

Taylor Burkhart1
Stanford

5.400 5.600 5.6004.5005.0005.200Diff:10 
8.1507.850 6.650 8.050 8.3509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
79.60013.950 13.75012.550 14.65011.65013.050Final:

ProScore v5.9.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2024 Winter Cup - Men
Meet Results
Feb 23, 2024

Page: 2
Printed: 2/23/2024 3:58:13 PM

Men / SR / Senior
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 17 9 21= 20 12 11 

Toby Liang16
Univ Nebraska

4.800 4.900 4.8004.4005.0005.100Diff:11 
8.4008.150 8.400 8.400 8.6008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
79.50013.500 13.20012.800 13.35013.40013.250Final:

Place: 28 17 27 18 15 12 

Matt Cormier5
Penn State

4.800 5.500 4.9004.6004.8005.400Diff:12 
8.1507.350 8.000 7.950 8.2009.100Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.45013.700 13.05012.550 13.90012.80012.450Final:

Place: 11 20 33 19 11 13 

Michael Artlip4
Penn State

4.800 4.300 4.9003.9004.7005.100Diff:13 
8.3508.400 7.800 8.200 9.3008.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.00013.600 13.25012.100 13.05012.50013.500Final:

Place: 29 7 31 6 27 14 

Noah Newfeld37
UC Berkeley

4.000 5.500 4.4005.0005.5005.000Diff:14 
7.6007.350 8.000 7.350 8.7009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.70014.200 12.00012.350 13.30013.50012.350Final:

Place: 2 10 10 26 26 15 

Joshua Karnes14
Penn State

3.200 5.300 5.2004.8005.3005.300Diff:15 
6.9509.150 8.050 8.700 7.7508.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
77.65013.050 12.15013.500 11.15013.35014.450Final:

Place: 22 27 17 22 22 16 

Garrett Braunton3
Air Force

4.800 5.400 5.4004.8004.5005.700Diff:16 
7.1507.400 7.400 8.300 7.9508.800Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.50013.350 12.55013.100 13.60011.90013.000Final:

Place: 25 19 19 30 9 17 

Caden Clinton56
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.500 4.7004.3005.2004.800Diff:17 
8.6008.100 7.400 8.550 8.2008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
77.20012.700 13.30012.850 12.85012.60012.900Final:

Place: 23 28 29 23 18 18 

Ian Sandoval8
EVO

5.200 4.200 4.7003.9005.3005.200Diff:18 
8.1507.750 6.500 8.450 9.0008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.80013.200 12.85012.350 13.65011.80012.950Final:

Place: 27 24 21= 31 10 19 

Evan Hymanson55
Stanford Boys

4.400 5.300 4.8004.4004.2005.200Diff:19 
8.5007.600 8.000 8.400 7.3508.850Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
76.80012.650 13.30012.800 13.15012.20012.700Final:

Place: 21 23 34 15 33 20 

Dallas Hale46
5280 Gym

5.600 6.000 4.9003.9005.8006.000Diff:20 
6.4007.050 6.450 7.750 7.8008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
76.40013.800 11.30011.650 14.35012.25013.050Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 18 32 30 17 29 21 

Solen Chiodi57
Mini-Hops

5.200 5.100 4.7004.2004.5005.700Diff:21 
7.3007.400 7.100 8.150 8.6008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.40013.700 12.00012.350 13.65011.60013.100Final:

Place: 5 13 23 21 30 22 

Landen Blixt39
Univ Michigan

2.200 5.300 3.9004.4005.0005.300Diff:22 
7.8508.550 8.250 8.350 8.2008.700Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.90013.500 11.75012.750 10.90013.25013.750Final:

Place: 33 34 16 16 21 23 

Jordan Kovach52
Premier Gym

4.800 5.100 4.1004.5003.9005.100Diff:23 
8.5007.050 6.400 8.600 8.6509.150Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.75013.750 12.60013.100 13.95010.30012.050Final:

Place: 31 18 32 24 23 24 

Tate Costa54
Univ Illinois

4.800 4.700 5.2004.1005.0005.400Diff:24 
7.2006.800 7.650 8.150 8.4008.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.65013.100 12.40012.250 13.05012.65012.200Final:

Place: 30 29 24 27 28 25 

Kai Uemura7
Lakeshore

4.800 5.500 4.6004.5005.6005.700Diff:25 
7.4006.700 6.200 8.250 7.5508.800Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.50013.050 12.00012.750 13.60011.80012.300Final:

Place: 32 33 28 33 24 26 

Austin Padgett13
Pride Gymnastics

4.800 5.200 5.5004.9004.9005.400Diff:26 
6.9006.750 6.200 7.550 6.9008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.70012.100 12.40012.450 13.50011.10012.150Final:

Place: 8 35 25 32 32 27 

Jaden Blank58
Army

4.800 4.300 4.1003.9003.9004.900Diff:27 
7.3508.700 7.700 8.700 8.0008.750Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.10012.300 11.45012.600 13.5508.60013.600Final:

Place: 6 30 14 35 7 28 

Ian Gunther28
Stanford

4.800 2.600 5.0004.9004.5005.200Diff:28 
8.5508.550 7.200 8.350 7.6008.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ -6.000__.___ND:
69.5504.200 13.55013.250 13.10011.70013.750Final:

Place: 10 36= 9 34 34 29 

Kameron Nelson26
Ohio State

5.600 4.900 4.3005.4000.0005.800Diff:29 
6.5507.750 0.000 8.150 6.8008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.55011.700 10.85013.550 13.9000.00013.550Final:

Place: 34= 36= 35= 1 1 30 

Curran Phillips27
EVO

5.200 6.900 5.600__._____._____.___Diff:30 
8.700__.___ __.___ __.___ 9.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
44.55015.950 14.300__.___ 14.300__._____.___Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 34= 5 20 3 36= 31 

Brody Malone6
EVO

__.___ 5.900 __.___5.6006.000__.___Diff:31 
__._____.___ 7.950 7.250 8.950__.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

41.65014.850 __.___12.850 __.___13.950__.___Final:

Place: 4 36= 4 28 36= 32 

Javier Alfonso21
Univ Michigan

__.___ 5.300 __.___6.000__.___5.000Diff:32 
__.___9.050 __.___ 8.100 7.700__.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

41.15013.000 __.___14.100 __._____.___14.050Final:

Place: 34= 36= 13 36= 19 33 

Rithik Puri47
Univ Michigan

4.800 __.___ 5.0005.200__._____.___Diff:33 
7.700__.___ __.___ 8.100 __.___8.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
39.550__.___ 12.70013.300 13.550__._____.___Final:

Place: 19 36= 35= 10 25 34 

Crew Bold33
Univ Michigan

__.___ 5.600 5.600__._____.___5.500Diff:34 
6.6507.850 __.___ __.___ 8.550__.___Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
39.45014.150 12.250__.___ __._____.___13.050Final:

Place: 34= 15 35= 25 31 35 

J.R. Chou34
Stanford

__.___ 5.600 4.100__.___5.600__.___Diff:35 
7.550__.___ 7.300 __.___ 7.500__.___Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
37.65013.100 11.650__.___ __.___12.900__.___Final:

Place: 34= 22 35= 7 35 36 

Blake Sun25
Stanford

__.___ 6.100 3.300__.___5.300__.___Diff:36 
7.100__.___ 6.950 __.___ 8.100__.___Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
36.85014.200 10.400__.___ __.___12.250__.___Final:

Place: 16 36= 1 36= 36= 37 

Alex Diab29
EVO

__.___ __.___ __.___6.100__.___5.100Diff:37 
__.___8.250 __.___ 8.650 __._____.___Exec:
__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

28.000__.___ __.___14.750 __._____.___13.250Final:

Place: 34= 36= 18 36= 36= 38 

Colin Flores59
Univ Oklahoma

5.200 0.000 0.0004.5000.0000.000Diff:38 
0.0000.000 0.000 8.400 0.0008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
26.2500.000 0.00012.900 13.3500.0000.000Final:

Place: 24 36= 35= 36= 36= 39 

Connor McCool19
Univ Illinois

5.400 __.___ __._____._____.___5.900Diff:39 
__.___7.050 __.___ __.___ __.___7.100Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

25.450__.___ __._____.___ 12.500__.___12.950Final:

Place: 34= 1 35= 36= 36= 40 

Stephen Nedoroscik15
EVO

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.500__.___Diff:40 
__._____.___ 8.700 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

15.200__.___ __._____.___ __.___15.200__.___Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 34= 2 35= 36= 36= 41 

Patrick Hoopes12
Air Force

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.500__.___Diff:41 
__._____.___ 8.350 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

14.850__.___ __._____.___ __.___14.850__.___Final:

Place: 34= 3 35= 36= 36= 42 

Ignacio Yockers50
Univ Oklahoma

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.600__.___Diff:42 
__._____.___ 7.950 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:

14.250__.___ __._____.___ __.___14.250__.___Final:

Place: 34= 4 35= 36= 36= 43 

Brandon Dang53
Univ Illinois

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.400__.___Diff:43 
__._____.___ 7.800 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

14.200__.___ __._____.___ __.___14.200__.___Final:

Place: 34= 36= 35= 36= 3 44 

Jack Freeman51
Univ Oklahoma

__.___ __.___ 5.400__._____._____.___Diff:44 
8.550__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
13.950__.___ 13.950__.___ __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 34= 36= 35= 36= 36= 45 

Paul Juda32
Univ Michigan

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:45 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 1M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Kameron Nelson1 26 Ohio State 14.050 0.0008.600
9.000

-0.3
_._

5.600
5.200

Michael Artlip2 4 Penn State 13.200 0.8508.250
8.950

_._
_._

4.800
4.400

Connor McCool3 19 Univ Illinois 13.125 0.9257.100
8.550

_._
_._

5.400
5.200
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